All Results

Elite Performance Challenge
March 26-28, 2021
Boxborough, MA, USA
Boxborough Regency

Recreational Mini Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

3 57 | Want to be a Rockette
2 481 Tomorrow

1 289 Best Day Ever

Competitive Mini Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name
2 381 Get Back Up Again
1 358 Build Me Up Buttercup

Recreational Mini Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
480 Forever Young
98 If | knew you were coming, | would have baked a cake
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100 Good Time Good Life
482 Step Sister's Lament
322 Funky Monkey

Recreational Mini Small Group

Routine Name
Big Girls Don't Cry

Place Entry #
1 316

Advanced Mini Small Group

Place  Entry # Routine Name Studio
6 127 Cooking In The Kitchen

5 122 Fiesta Time

4 371 Sea Cruise

3 345 Top Of The World

2 350 ABC

1 271 Life of the Party

Competitive Mini Small Group

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
3 373 Fire Burning

2 344 Crocodile Rock

1 353 | Want Candy

Studio

Darcy's Dance Academy
DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
The Dance Place Studio

Studio
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Studio

DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
Just Dance Academy

Studio
Just Dance Academy

Dance Studio of Wakefield

Dance Studio of Wakefield

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance



Recreational Junior Solo

Place
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Entry #

92
285
484
90
483
52

Routine Name

The Call

Can't Help Falling in Love
Rise

A Million Dreams
Rainbow

Best Day Ever

Advanced Junior Solo

Place
10
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Entry #
283
273
339
305
274
56
272
262
267
266

Routine Name
Bird Set Free
Hit me with A Hot Note
Respect

Hound Dog

This is my now
Whip It

L.O.V.E

Go The Distance
Little Voice
Poison

Studio

DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
The Dance Place Studio
DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
J & D Dance Academy
DANCING ARTS ACADEMY

North Reading School of Ballet

Studio

The Dance Place Studio

Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Just Dance Academy

Just Dance Academy

Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
North Reading School of Ballet
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Competitive Junior Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

10 399 Rainbow

9 369 About That Walk

8 264 Skeletons

7 144 Proud

6 341 Hot Note

6 377 Madam Coquette

5 277 Jump

4 279 The Living Proof

3 278 Snow

2 374 Everybody Wants To Be A Cat
1 351 Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy

Recreational Junior Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name
3 86 Right Hand Man
2 95 Friends

1 296 Little Jazz Bird

Advanced Junior Duo/Trio

Place Entry # Routine Name

4 304 Happy

3 71 Living for the Rhythm
2 315 Sweet Child

1 309 Mr. Pinstripe

Studio

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Dance Studio of Wakefield

Just Dance Academy

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Studio

} & D Dance Academy

J & D Dance Academy
The Dance Place Studio

Studio

Just Dance Academy

North Reading School of Ballet
Just Dance Academy

Just Dance Academy



Competitive Junior Duo/Trio
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Entry #
362
121
389

50

352
337
156

68

392

Routine Name
Saturday Night Fish Fry
Like This, Like That

I'm So Excited

Shake the Room
Throwback Love
Jukebox

Home

Supermodel

Rain Dance

Recreational Junior Small Group

Place
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Entry #
97

102

74

104

51

109

Routine Name
Stand In the Light
Tribe

Shake the Room
Tea In Wonderland
Candy Store

The Next Chapter

Advanced Junior Small Group

Place
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Entry #
325
320

76

336
227
249

Routine Name
Flowers in Your Hair
Umbrella

Hip To Be Square
New Attitude

See The Love

At The Hop

Studio

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Dance Studio of Wakefield
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
North Reading School of Ballet
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Just Dance Academy

Dance Studio of Wakefield
North Reading School of Ballet
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Studio

DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
Darcy's Dance Academy

J & D Dance Academy
Darcy's Dance Academy

J & D Dance Academy

Studio

Just Dance Academy

Just Dance Academy

North Reading School of Ballet
Just Dance Academy

Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Competitive Junior Small Group

Place
10

PN Wb Ul N 00O

Entry #
343
384
228
376
78
73
363
55
235
331

Routine Name
Sunshine Polka
Broadway Baby
Riptide

Let There Be Peace
Every Heart

Brandenburg Concerto No. 3

Jubilee Time

La Mancha

Footprints in the Sand
Guns and Ships

Advanced Junior Large Group

Place
4

3
2
1

Entry #
232
248
243
238

Studio

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
North Reading School of Ballet
North Reading School of Ballet
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
North Reading School of Ballet
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Just Dance Academy

Routine Name
March of the Cards
Typewriter

We will Rock You
Mad Hatter

Studio

Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy



Competitive Junior Large Group

Place Entry #
10 346
194
474
147
460
359
364
453
139
253
268
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Routine Name

Bridge Over Troubled Water
I Am

Somewhere Only We Know
Better Than Today

This Joint Is Jumpin

How Will I Know

A Wild Wild Party

Would | Lie To You

Do It Like This

Wanna Be Like You

Boogie Shoes

Competitive Junior Super/Line/Production

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 135

The Heist

Recreational Teen Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 485

Faded

Advanced Teen Solo
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Entry #
287
294
292
486
284

89

230
293

94
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Routine Name

Alive

| Could Get Used to This
Train Wreck

Rain Dance

Work Song

Looking In

Sway

Leave a Light On

The Forest Queen

Competitive Teen Solo

Place Entry #
10 418
159
240
433
185
463
237
239
416
469
447
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Routine Name

Diablo Rojo

Hound dog

Hernando's Hideaway

Skinny Love

Don't You Worry Bout A Thing
Necessary Evil

Escape

We'll Be Fine

On The Sunny Side Of The Street
Puttin' On The Ritz

What A Little Moonlight Can Do

Studio

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Dance Studio of Wakefield

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Dance Studio of Wakefield

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Dance Studio of Wakefield

Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Studio
Dance Studio of Wakefield

Studio
DANCING ARTS ACADEMY

Studio

The Dance Place Studio

The Dance Place Studio

The Dance Place Studio

DANCING ARTS ACADEMY

The Dance Place Studio

J & D Dance Academy

Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
The Dance Place Studio

J & D Dance Academy

Studio Dancers Names
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance Shivek Narang
Dance Studio of Wakefield Sydney Lynch
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy Ella Vargas

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance Magdalen Miller
Dance Studio of Wakefield Caroline Garside
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance Jordyn Theriault
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy Juliet Clark
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy Emily Fusco
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance Jennifer Walsh
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance Natalia Yun

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance Megan Crosby



Advanced Teen Duo/Trio
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Entry #
290
291

91

101

96

113

88

107
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Routine Name

Nexus

In My Daughter's Eyes
Someday

Little Me

So Will |

Seven Nation Army
Carry You

The Silence

Competitive Teen Duo/Trio

Place  Entry #
10 317
178
151
252
408
250
207
448
254
409
251
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Routine Name
Glorious

Bionic

Speaking French
addicted to Love
Big Finish
Charmed

Me and My Shadow
Hey Boy! Hey Girl!
mama knows best
| Think It's Gonna Rain
Friction

Advanced Teen Small Group

Place Entry #

Routine Name

Studio

The Dance Place Studio
The Dance Place Studio
] & D Dance Academy

J & D Dance Academy

] & D Dance Academy

] & D Dance Academy

] & D Dance Academy

] & D Dance Academy

Studio

Just Dance Academy

Dance Studio of Wakefield

Dance Studio of Wakefield

Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Dance Studio of Wakefield

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Studio

5 282 We Are Broken

4 300 Sparkling Diamonds

3 106 Someone In The Crowd
2 286 No Deeper We Can Fall
1 112 You Will Be Found

Competitive Teen Small Group

Place  Entry # Routine Name

10 85 The Way You Make Me Feel
9 81 Like It or Not

8 49 | Will Love You

7 281 Spring

6 54 Prison of Decision
5 319 Nicest Things

4 263 Strings

3 275 Please Stand Up
2 280 Body Language

1 420 World On A String

The Dance Place Studio
The Dance Place Studio
J & D Dance Academy
The Dance Place Studio
J & D Dance Academy

Studio

Etoile Dance Studio

Etoile Dance Studio

North Reading School of Ballet
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
North Reading School of Ballet
Just Dance Academy

Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance



Competitive Teen Large Group

Place  Entry # Routine Name

10 428 Here Goes Nothing

10 398 Walk This Way

9 234 Till I Found You

8 163 Nothing Stays The Same
7 306 Leave the Light On

7 402 Show Me Love

6 464 | Like It Like That

5 270 Why do Fools Fall in Love
4 327 Aurora

4 397 Emotions

3 477 Can't Buy Me Love

2 258 Stand in the Light

1 229 Hey Pachuco

Advanced Teen Super/Line/Production

Place Entry # Routine Name
1 99 Beach Party

Competitive Teen Super/Line/Production

Place Entry # Routine Name

3 412 Stand By Me

2 454 | Remember

1 387 It Don't Mean A Thing

Advanced Senior Solo

Studio

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Dance Studio of Wakefield

Just Dance Academy

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Just Dance Academy

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Studio
J & D Dance Academy

Studio

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

10 301 When Dove's Cry The Dance Place Studio
9 105 Feelin' Good J & D Dance Academy

8 295 You Should See Me in a Crown The Dance Place Studio
7 299 The Sun is Rising The Dance Place Studio
6 77 Riptide Darcy's Dance Academy
5 80 Jukebox Darcy's Dance Academy
4 108 Alive ) & D Dance Academy

3 298 Kid in Love The Dance Place Studio
2 79 That's Life Darcy's Dance Academy
1 116 Amen J & D Dance Academy

Competitive Senior Solo

Place Entry # Routine Name

10 410 Just Fine

9 471 Ain't No Other Man

8 198 Footprints In The Sand
7 468 Superstition

6 257 A Good Day

5 446 I'm Going Down

4 202 Coward

3 261 And If

2 255 Watch Me Do

1 256 Running

Studio Dancers Names
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance CeeCe Carvalho
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance Carly Keenan
Dance Studio of Wakefield Lauren Baker
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance Julia Sunderland
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy Caroline Clark
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance Sophia Montesano
Dance Studio of Wakefield Ava Licciardi
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy Brianna Figueroa
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy Nora Landry
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy Isabella Pettirossi



Advanced Senior Duo/Trio

Place
3

2
1
1

Entry #

75

111
110
103

Routine Name
The Curse

| Can't Imagine
Miss Otis Regrets
Above The Clouds

Competitive Senior Duo/Trio

Place
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Entry #
206
226
217
314
183
335
276

Routine Name
Sunday best
What's Up Danger
Six Feet Apart
Natural Woman
End of The Line
Raining Men

toxic

Advanced Senior Small Group

Place
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Entry #
48
72
53
69
63
66
58

Routine Name
All That Jazz
Dream Girls
Fast Car
Different Beat
Home
Physical
Candyman

Competitive Senior Small Group

Place
10
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Entry #
211
310
400
302
321
176
393
411
476
265

Routine Name
1234

Living Without You
Butterfly Lovers Concerto
Before You Go
Seven Nation Army
Eye Of The Tiger
Lost

8 Hearts

Shut It Down

City Stomp

Advanced Senior Large Group

Place
2
1

Entry #

87
93

Routine Name
The Big Dollhouse
Battle Scars

Studio

Darcy's Dance Academy
] & D Dance Academy

J & D Dance Academy

] & D Dance Academy

Studio

Dance Studio of Wakefield

Dance Studio of Wakefield

Dance Studio of Wakefield

Just Dance Academy

Dance Studio of Wakefield

Just Dance Academy

Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Studio

Darcy's Dance Academy
Darcy's Dance Academy
Darcy's Dance Academy
Darcy's Dance Academy
Darcy's Dance Academy
Darcy's Dance Academy
Darcy's Dance Academy

Studio

Dance Studio of Wakefield
Just Dance Academy

Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Just Dance Academy

Just Dance Academy

Dance Studio of Wakefield
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Studio
] & D Dance Academy
] & D Dance Academy



Competitive Senior Large Group
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Entry #
222
216
195
191
200
186
181
171
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Routine Name

In The Air Tonight
Devilish

Party Like It's 1929
Put Your Hands Up
Apocalypse

All Human Beings
Stomp Your Feet
All Shook Up

Studio

Dance Studio of Wakefield
Dance Studio of Wakefield
Dance Studio of Wakefield
Dance Studio of Wakefield
Dance Studio of Wakefield
Dance Studio of Wakefield
Dance Studio of Wakefield
Dance Studio of Wakefield



