All Results

Elite Performance Challenge

March 26-28, 2021 Boxborough, MA, USA Boxborough Regency

Recreational Mini Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	57	I Want to be a Rockette	Darcy's Dance Academy
2	481	Tomorrow	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
1	289	Best Day Ever	The Dance Place Studio

Competitive Mini Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	381	Get Back Up Again	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
1	358	Build Me Up Buttercup	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Recreational Mini Duo/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	480	Forever Young	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
4	98	If I knew you were coming, I would have baked a cake	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
3	100	Good Time Good Life	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
2	482	Step Sister's Lament	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
1	322	Funky Monkey	Just Dance Academy

Recreational Mini Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	316	Big Girls Don't Cry	Just Dance Academy

Advanced Mini Small Group

9
5
9
lemy

Competitive Mini Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	373	Fire Burning	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
2	344	Crocodile Rock	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
1	353	I Want Candy	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Recreational Junior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
6	92	The Call	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
5	285	Can't Help Falling in Love	The Dance Place Studio
4	484	Rise	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
3	90	A Million Dreams	J & D Dance Academy
2	483	Rainbow	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
1	52	Best Day Ever	North Reading School of Ballet

Advanced Junior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	283	Bird Set Free	The Dance Place Studio
9	273	Hit me with A Hot Note	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
8	339	Respect	Just Dance Academy
7	305	Hound Dog	Just Dance Academy
6	274	This is my now	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
5	56	Whip It	North Reading School of Ballet
4	272	L.O.V.E	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
3	262	Go The Distance	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
2	267	Little Voice	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
1	266	Poison	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Competitive Junior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	399	Rainbow	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
9	369	About That Walk	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
8	264	Skeletons	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
7	144	Proud	Dance Studio of Wakefield
6	341	Hot Note	Just Dance Academy
6	377	Madam Coquette	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
5	277	Jump	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
4	279	The Living Proof	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
3	278	Snow	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
2	374	Everybody Wants To Be A Cat	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
1	351	Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Recreational Junior Duo/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	86	Right Hand Man	J & D Dance Academy
2	95	Friends	J & D Dance Academy
1	296	Little Jazz Bird	The Dance Place Studio

Advanced Junior Duo/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	304	Нарру	Just Dance Academy
3	71	Living for the Rhythm	North Reading School of Ballet
2	315	Sweet Child	Just Dance Academy
1	309	Mr. Pinstripe	Just Dance Academy

Competitive Junior Duo/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
9	362	Saturday Night Fish Fry	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
8	121	Like This, Like That	Dance Studio of Wakefield
7	389	I'm So Excited	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
6	50	Shake the Room	North Reading School of Ballet
5	352	Throwback Love	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
4	337	Jukebox	Just Dance Academy
3	156	Home	Dance Studio of Wakefield
2	68	Supermodel	North Reading School of Ballet
1	392	Rain Dance	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Recreational Junior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	97	Stand In the Light	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
4	102	Tribe	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
3	74	Shake the Room	Darcy's Dance Academy
2	104	Tea In Wonderland	J & D Dance Academy
2	51	Candy Store	Darcy's Dance Academy
1	109	The Next Chapter	J & D Dance Academy

Advanced Junior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	325	Flowers in Your Hair	Just Dance Academy
4	320	Umbrella	Just Dance Academy
3	76	Hip To Be Square	North Reading School of Ballet
2	336	New Attitude	Just Dance Academy
2	227	See The Love	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
1	249	At The Hop	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Competitive Junior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	343	Sunshine Polka	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
9	384	Broadway Baby	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
8	228	Riptide	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
7	376	Let There Be Peace	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
6	78	Every Heart	North Reading School of Ballet
5	73	Brandenburg Concerto No. 3	North Reading School of Ballet
4	363	Jubilee Time	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
3	55	La Mancha	North Reading School of Ballet
2	235	Footprints in the Sand	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
1	331	Guns and Ships	Just Dance Academy

Advanced Junior Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
4	232	March of the Cards	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
3	248	Typewriter	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
2	243	We will Rock You	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
1	238	Mad Hatter	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Competitive Junior Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	346	Bridge Over Troubled Water	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
9	194	I Am	Dance Studio of Wakefield
8	474	Somewhere Only We Know	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
7	147	Better Than Today	Dance Studio of Wakefield
7	460	This Joint Is Jumpin	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
6	359	How Will I Know	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
5	364	A Wild Wild Party	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
4	453	Would I Lie To You	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
3	139	Do It Like This	Dance Studio of Wakefield
2	253	Wanna Be Like You	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
1	268	Boogie Shoes	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Competitive Junior Super/Line/Production

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio

1 135 The Heist Dance Studio of Wakefield

Recreational Teen Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio

1 485 Faded DANCING ARTS ACADEMY

Advanced Teen Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
9	287	Alive	The Dance Place Studio
8	294	I Could Get Used to This	The Dance Place Studio
7	292	Train Wreck	The Dance Place Studio
6	486	Rain Dance	DANCING ARTS ACADEMY
5	284	Work Song	The Dance Place Studio
4	89	Looking In	J & D Dance Academy
3	230	Sway	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
2	293	Leave a Light On	The Dance Place Studio
1	94	The Forest Queen	J & D Dance Academy

Competitive Teen Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Dancers Names
10	418	Diablo Rojo	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	Shivek Narang
9	159	Hound dog	Dance Studio of Wakefield	Sydney Lynch
8	240	Hernando's Hideaway	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy	Ella Vargas
7	433	Skinny Love	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	Magdalen Miller
6	185	Don't You Worry Bout A Thing	Dance Studio of Wakefield	Caroline Garside
5	463	Necessary Evil	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	Jordyn Theriault
4	237	Escape	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy	Juliet Clark
3	239	We'll Be Fine	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy	Emily Fusco
3	416	On The Sunny Side Of The Street	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	Jennifer Walsh
2	469	Puttin' On The Ritz	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	Natalia Yun
1	447	What A Little Moonlight Can Do	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	Megan Crosby

Advanced Teen Duo/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
8	290	Nexus	The Dance Place Studio
7	291	In My Daughter's Eyes	The Dance Place Studio
6	91	Someday	J & D Dance Academy
5	101	Little Me	J & D Dance Academy
4	96	So Will I	J & D Dance Academy
3	113	Seven Nation Army	J & D Dance Academy
2	88	Carry You	J & D Dance Academy
1	107	The Silence	J & D Dance Academy

Competitive Teen Duo/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	317	Glorious	Just Dance Academy
9	178	Bionic	Dance Studio of Wakefield
8	151	Speaking French	Dance Studio of Wakefield
7	252	addicted to Love	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
6	408	Big Finish	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
5	250	Charmed	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
4	207	Me and My Shadow	Dance Studio of Wakefield
4	448	Hey Boy! Hey Girl!	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
3	254	mama knows best	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
2	409	l Think It's Gonna Rain	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
1	251	Friction	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Advanced Teen Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
5	282	We Are Broken	The Dance Place Studio
4	300	Sparkling Diamonds	The Dance Place Studio
3	106	Someone In The Crowd	J & D Dance Academy
2	286	No Deeper We Can Fall	The Dance Place Studio
1	112	You Will Be Found	J & D Dance Academy

Competitive Teen Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	85	The Way You Make Me Feel	Etoile Dance Studio
9	81	Like It or Not	Etoile Dance Studio
8	49	I Will Love You	North Reading School of Ballet
7	281	Spring	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
6	54	Prison of Decision	North Reading School of Ballet
5	319	Nicest Things	Just Dance Academy
4	263	Strings	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
3	275	Please Stand Up	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
2	280	Body Language	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
1	420	World On A String	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Competitive Teen Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	428	Here Goes Nothing	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
10	398	Walk This Way	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
9	234	Till I Found You	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
8	163	Nothing Stays The Same	Dance Studio of Wakefield
7	306	Leave the Light On	Just Dance Academy
7	402	Show Me Love	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
6	464	I Like It Like That	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
5	270	Why do Fools Fall in Love	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
4	327	Aurora	Just Dance Academy
4	397	Emotions	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
3	477	Can't Buy Me Love	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
2	258	Stand in the Light	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy
1	229	Hey Pachuco	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Advanced Teen Super/Line/Production

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	99	Beach Party	J & D Dance Academy

Competitive Teen Super/Line/Production

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
3	412	Stand By Me	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
2	454	I Remember	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
1	387	It Don't Mean A Thing	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance

Advanced Senior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	301	When Dove's Cry	The Dance Place Studio
9	105	Feelin' Good	J & D Dance Academy
8	295	You Should See Me in a Crown	The Dance Place Studio
7	299	The Sun is Rising	The Dance Place Studio
6	77	Riptide	Darcy's Dance Academy
5	80	Jukebox	Darcy's Dance Academy
4	108	Alive	J & D Dance Academy
3	298	Kid in Love	The Dance Place Studio
2	79	That's Life	Darcy's Dance Academy
1	116	Amen	J & D Dance Academy

Competitive Senior Solo

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	Dancers Names
10	410	Just Fine	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	CeeCe Carvalho
9	471	Ain't No Other Man	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	Carly Keenan
8	198	Footprints In The Sand	Dance Studio of Wakefield	Lauren Baker
7	468	Superstition	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	Julia Sunderland
6	257	A Good Day	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy	Caroline Clark
5	446	I'm Going Down	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance	Sophia Montesano
4	202	Coward	Dance Studio of Wakefield	Ava Licciardi
3	261	And If	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy	Brianna Figueroa
2	255	Watch Me Do	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy	Nora Landry
1	256	Running	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy	Isabella Pettirossi

Advanced Senior Duo/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	
3	75	The Curse	Darcy's Dance Academy	
2	111	I Can't Imagine	J & D Dance Academy	
1	110	Miss Otis Regrets	J & D Dance Academy	
1	103	Above The Clouds	J & D Dance Academy	

Competitive Senior Duo/Trio

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
7	206	Sunday best	Dance Studio of Wakefield
6	226	What's Up Danger	Dance Studio of Wakefield
5	217	Six Feet Apart	Dance Studio of Wakefield
4	314	Natural Woman	Just Dance Academy
3	183	End of The Line	Dance Studio of Wakefield
2	335	Raining Men	Just Dance Academy
1	276	toxic	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Advanced Senior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
7	48	All That Jazz	Darcy's Dance Academy
6	72	Dream Girls	Darcy's Dance Academy
5	53	Fast Car	Darcy's Dance Academy
4	69	Different Beat	Darcy's Dance Academy
3	63	Home	Darcy's Dance Academy
2	66	Physical	Darcy's Dance Academy
1	58	Candyman	Darcy's Dance Academy

Competitive Senior Small Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
10	211	1234	Dance Studio of Wakefield
9	310	Living Without You	Just Dance Academy
8	400	Butterfly Lovers Concerto	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
7	302	Before You Go	Just Dance Academy
6	321	Seven Nation Army	Just Dance Academy
5	176	Eye Of The Tiger	Dance Studio of Wakefield
4	393	Lost	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
3	411	8 Hearts	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
2	476	Shut It Down	Liza Indiciani Studio of Dance
1	265	City Stomp	Karla Pattavina's Dance Academy

Advanced Senior Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
2	87	The Big Dollhouse	J & D Dance Academy
1	93	Battle Scars	J & D Dance Academy

Competitive Senior Large Group

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
8	222	In The Air Tonight	Dance Studio of Wakefield
7	216	Devilish	Dance Studio of Wakefield
6	195	Party Like It's 1929	Dance Studio of Wakefield
5	191	Put Your Hands Up	Dance Studio of Wakefield
4	200	Apocalypse	Dance Studio of Wakefield
3	186	All Human Beings	Dance Studio of Wakefield
2	181	Stomp Your Feet	Dance Studio of Wakefield
1	171	All Shook Up	Dance Studio of Wakefield